
Praful SanitarY
3-6-429l6,SRl SAI TOWER,
St,NO,4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/Ul N : 36ACWPG4a64Al zG
State Name: Telangana Code: 36
E-Maal rafulsanata mail.com
Buyer (Billto)
Modl Housing Prlvate Llmited - Trading
544A713&4,llnd Floor
Soham Mansion, M.G.Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code i 36

Output CGST
Output SGSI

ROUNDING OFF

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPI ENT)
Dated
12-A

No

1

2
75mm Pvc Plain Yeo
237 Ml Cpvc Solvent

3917
3506

0-

oo

H

3Sl7
3506
9965
99

I

I

lCompanysPAN : ACWPG4A64A
oedaration
1ffiry- a"aare rnat tnis invoice shows tho ac{ual price of tho goods

fae-scnleJ ana trat att particutars are true and cog-e9.- - -

Total

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupe€s Elght Hundred Fo'ty Three and Four Paise OnlY
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name Canara Bank

'11812010202a9
Branch & IFS Code I Ba

ERABAO JURISDICTION

PSDs-26t47
Delivery Note
lnvoica

Other
9502211788

Buyer's Order No

202504()9008
te

12-A r-25

Dated
't 1-A

ivery NoteNoDaspatch

lnvoice

Ram all
DestinationDispatched rough

Goods Vehicle

TSO9UD6547
NoBill of Lading/LR-R RNo

Disc

Rate
H N

Goods and SeMces

52 o/o

50 o/o
1,95.60
3,13a.OO

4,683.60
421.52
421-52

o.36

16'l.OO
523.OO

1A 6/"

1e o/o
20 No:
12 No:

< 5,527.OO32 No:

6s Five Thousand Five Hund.ed Twonty S6ven Only

Total

Amount Cha€ea

lndian RuPe Slate Taxentrat Tax Total

90/.
9o/o
9o/o

14"/o

9o/o
9"/o
96/"

14o/o

20
a4

o4

564
139 10
2A2 42

421.52421.52

'139.10
242-42

4,643.60

Taxable

1,545 60
3,13a OO

for Praful Sanitary

This is a ComDuter Generated lnvoice

aaa Hills & cNRBoOOl tSl

GST INVOICE

No:
No:


